

Misc.Case- 179/2019

Order dated: 28/01/2025

Today the date is fixed for OPW-2.
Both parties are present by filing hazirah.
OPW 2 is examined in chief and deferred.
The day is adjourned.
Fix 31/07/2025 for further OPW 2.

J/M 1st Court,Uluberia.